
 

22001144--22001155  CCAALLEENNDDAARR  

PPlleeaassee  MMaarrkk  TThheessee  DDaatteess  NNooww!!!!  
 

~Classes Begin~ 

Monday, August 11, 2014 

~ Last Day of Classes ~ 

Monday, June 1, 2015 

~ Dress Rehearsal ~ 

Sat., May 16 & Sun., May 17, 2015 

~ Mandatory Technical Rehearsal ~ 

Thurs., June 4, 2015 

~ Dance Concert ~ 

Saturday, June 6, 2015  

         ~ Summer Workshop ~ (Tentative) 

Week of July 20, 2015 

STUDIO CLOSED/NO CLASSES: 

Labor Day 

Mon., September 1, 2014 

Thanksgiving 

Tues., November 25 –  

Sun., November 30, 2014 

Winter Break 

Fri., December 19, 2014 –  

Sun., January 4, 2015 

Spring Break 

Fri., March 20 - Sun., March 29, 2015 

Memorial Day 

Mon. May 25,  2015 

   

 


